
Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Address Construction Type Status
Date Occupancy 

Issued
# of Units

PRADD20210000985 4242000006198000000 PLAN 896 LOT 87 131 CHAMONIX 

CRESCENT

110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Closed 03/12/2024

PRDW20210000786 4242000006153850000 PLAN 16M46 LOT 53 137 INTERLAKEN 

CRT

110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Closed 03/05/2024 1

PRDW20210001037 4242000017153020000 PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1

RP 16R11701 PART 2

188 PEEL ST N || 3 

WATERVIEW LANE

215 - Semi-Detached or 

Double House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/19/2024 1

PRDW20220000408 4242000006153760000 PLAN 16M46 LOT 44 116 INTERLAKEN 

CRT

110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Occupancy 03/15/2024 1

PRDW20220000408 4242000006153760000 PLAN 16M46 LOT 44 116 INTERLAKEN 

CRT

110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Occupancy 03/15/2024 1

PRDW20220000429 4242000011014330000 PLAN 16M6 LOT 19 106 CLEAR WATER 

CRT

110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Occupancy 03/08/2024 1
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 106 CLEARWATER CRT 

- LOT 19

 

 UNIT 2 WATERVIEW 

LN

 

Temporary Address
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PRDW20220001119 4242000018050000000 TOWNPLOT 

THORNBURY PT PARK

LOT 4 S/W NAPIER 

ST AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/27/2024 1

PRDW20230000013 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/18/2024 1

PRDW20230000014 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/18/2024 1

PRDW20230000014 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/18/2024 1

PRDW20230000015 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/25/2024 1

PRDW20230000015 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/25/2024 1

PRDW20230000016 4242000015320720000 PLAN 16M83 BLK 39 335 - Row House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/25/2024 1

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 12

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 12

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 13

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 10

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 11

 117 SLADDEN COURT - 

 BLK C, UNIT 11

 125 DOVE DRIVE - 

UNIT 26
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PRDW20230000063 4242000015186470000 PLAN GVLCP 127 

LEVEL 1 UNIT 13

140 SCHOONERS LN 115 - Single House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/06/2024 1

PRDW20230000064 4242000015186460000 PLAN GVLCP 127 

LEVEL 1 UNIT 12

142 SCHOONERS LN 115 - Single House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/04/2024 1

PRDW20230000165 4242000015173600000 145 DORY ROW 115 - Single House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/20/2024 1

PRDW20230000166 4242000015186830000 PLAN GVLCP127 

LEVEL 1 UNIT

49

148 DORY ROW 115 - Single House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/18/2024 1

PRDW20230000182 4242000015186450000 PLAN GVLCP127 

LEVEL 1 UNIT

11

144 SCHOONERS LN 115 - Single House - 

Condominium

Occupancy 03/27/2024 1

PRDW20230000476 4242000015301250000 PLAN 16M49 LOT 16 135 LANDRY LANE 110 - Single House, 

single detached home, 

bungalow, linked home 

(linked at 

Occupancy 03/06/2024 1

Total 18

 

 

 

 

 145 DORY ROW - LOT 

30


